
Pos 

Elite&U23 (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

5 

1 

3 

29 

4 

26 

36 

12 

2 

7 

8 

34 

37 

6 

38 

20 

41 

9 

19 

11 

16 

13 

23 

25 

17 

28 

24 

22 

32 

21 

40 

15 

18 

35 

30 

39 

27 

10 

31 

Name 

BRAIDOT Daniele 

BRAIDOT Luca 

PARTI András 

SCHUERMANS Jens 

TABACCHI Mirko 

PANHUYZEN Kevin 

VALTER Attila 

RIGHETTINI Andrea 

FUMIC Manuel 

DINA Márton 

NAGLIČ Rok 

THIBAULT Daniel 

VIŠŇOVSKÝ Tomáš 

KRAJNC Gregor 

KOZLOVSKYY Volo dymyr

LE NY Benjamin 

TITARENKO Dmytro 

HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan 

LANGLAIS Alexandre 

CHAMPION Thomas 

GLAJZA Ondrej 

DIMIC Gregor 

LOGIGAN Lucian 

PALUMBY Zsombor 

IVARTNIK David 

BURTA Roberto 

MEŠTRIĆ Matija 

LOGAR Tadej 

SKUZIN Matej 

LIMOUSIN Maxime 

SHEVSTOV Artem 

D U M I T R E S C U  G e r h a r d - C

MALNASI Jozsef Attila 

TOLJAN Josip 

JEFTINIĆ Saša 

LUKAN Pavlo 

DE COSMO Gioele 

BELAK Jure 

SERVETTAZ Martin 

UCI ID 

10006444723 

10006120074 

10004031140 

10007338133 

10006914060 

10007672781 

10009820727 

10006806552 

10002455700 

10008816775 

10009079180 

10009545386 

10008821526 

10008196783 

10009839420 

10011010389 

10006764722 

10017604571 

10015694479 

10015494520 

10007582855 

10007708046 

10054100116 

10008821223 

10016125222 

10060875564 

10010720201 

10007928520 

10008607015 

10015698220 

10007673387 

10063375538 

10056601605 

10059240914 

10010663213 

10011083040 

10009823858 

10009164359 

10015698826 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

HUN 

BEL 

ITA 

BEL 

HUN 

ITA 

GER 

HUN 

SLO 

FRA 

SVK 

SLO 

UKR 

FRA 

UKR 

SLO 

FRA 

FRA 

SVK 

SLO 

ROM 

HUN 

SLO 

ROM 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

FRA 

UKR 

ROM 

ROM 

CRO 

CRO 

UKR 

ITA 

SLO 

FRA 

Club 

CS CARABINIERI 

CS CARABINIERI 

HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 

Scott Creuse Oxygene Guéret 

CS CARABINIERI 

HABITAT  MOU NTAINBIKE TEAM

HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 

T R EK  S E L L E  S A N  M A R C O -  T O N

Cannondale  Factory Racing XC 

HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

VELOROC BMC 

Slovak National Team 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

Ukraine national team 

Creuse oxygene 

Ukraine national team 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

Team xc Radon France 

Team xc Radon France 

Slovak National Team 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

Romanian National Team 

HUNGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

Romanian National Team 

BK Maraton Beciklin 

KK ZAVRŠNICA 

BBK Požega 

Team xc Radon France 

Ukraine national team 

Romanian National Team 

Romanian National Team 

BBK Orlov krug 

BGK Tuškanac 

Ukraine national team 

T R EK  S E L L E  S A N  M A R C O -  T O N

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

CAC 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

1h22'19" 

1h22'21" 

1h22'51" 

1h23'28" 

1h24'02" 

1h24'28" 

1h24'47" 

1h24'59" 

1h25'00" 

1h25'37" 

1h26'39" 

1h27'16" 

1h27'48" 

1h28'48" 

1h29'01" 

1h30'18" 

1h30'41" 

1h31'10
" 1h32'34" 

1h32'34" 

1h33'46" 

1h33'55" 

1h34'10" 

1h35'23" 

1h36'33" 

1h37'18" 

1h38'46" 

1h38'46" 

1h42'31" 

1h44'02" 

Diff 

00" 

02" 

32" 

01'09" 

01'43" 

02'09" 

02'28" 

02'40" 

02'41" 

03'18" 

04'20" 

04'57" 

05'29" 

06'29" 

06'42" 

07'59" 

08'22" 

08'51" 

10'15" 

' ' 

11'27" 

11'36" 

11'51" 

13'04" 

14'14" 

14'59" 

16'27" 

' ' 

20'12" 

21'43" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

' ' 

2 Laps 

' ' 

3 Laps 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 
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Pos 

Elite&U23 (W) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Junior (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

 

Junior (W) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

100 

102 

109 

107 

104 

103 

106 

105 

108 

155 

166 

152 

174 

160 

162 

173 

168 

164 

171 

161 

165 

158 

167 

163 

170 

150 

154 

157 

172 

175 

169 

153 

202 

200 

203 

201 

204 

Name 

ŽAKELJ Tanja 

BENKO Barbara 

POPOVA Iryna 

TEŽAK Gorana 

DUCOL Guylaine 

ANTOINE Fiona 

SAVIĆ  POP OVIĆ  Teodo ra

FILIPOVIĆ Ema 

KRASYLNIKOVA Natalia 

FETTER Erik 

MARTINUZZI Christian 

CEOLIN Federico 

VANTAGGIATO Ramon 

JENČUŠ Jakub 

KLEMENČIČ Miha 

TRNKA Marek 

PAVAN Marco 

LOZAR Matjaž 

SMOLNIKAR Jakob 

KERŽAN Žiga 

MADDINELLI Matteo 

HIRCI Jernej 

NOVOSAD Emil 

KOCEN Timotej 

PILAT Noel 

BERTOVIĆ Noa 

DAMIANO Andrea 

GOVEKAR Matevž 

ŠTAJNAR Mihael 

VINKO Nikola 

PESCARMONA Luca 

CHIUMENTI Giacomo 

MOVRIN Vita 

BOŠNJAK Larisa 

ŠKILJIĆ Karmen 

DEČMAN Nika 

LOGVINYUK Oleksandra 

UCI ID 

10004604450 

10005872625 

10006877785 

10008142829 

10010665426 

10011015140 

10010898235 

10011044240 

10010900760 

10023603013 

10029882953 

10011230055 

10030362091 

10046034564 

10017578000 

10046062250 

10023491461 

10017583757 

10017649435 

10017649334 

10030568320 

10017652667 

10028403301 

10028427650 

10028426135 

10028451700 

10030116359 

10017582444 

10017564458 

10028411482 

10029214360 

10032901572 

10017590124 

10058285361 

10028452710 

10017572744 

10034884921 

Nat 

SLO 

HUN 

UKR 

CRO 

FRA 

FRA 

SRB 

CRO 

UKR 

HUN 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SVK 

SLO 

SVK 

ITA 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

ITA 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

ITA 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

UKR 

Club 

U N IO R  D E V IN C I  FA C TO R Y  R A C

GHOST FACTORY RACING 

Ukraine national team 

ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 

Team xc Radon France 

TEAM VOSGES VTT 

PXT - Pljevlja XC Team 

BK BIKER 

Ukraine national team 

PCCC 

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 

A s s .  D i l .  C e n t r o  s p o r t iv o  l ib e r t a

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 

Slovak National Team 

MBK SPORTR.SI 

Slovak National Team 

ROSTESE RODMAN ASD 

MBK SPORTR.SI 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

GENERAL STORE BOTTOLI 

KK ZAVRŠNICA 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Maraton Beciklin 

Bk Montes 

BK Axa 

B IC I C A M OG L I G OL FO  PA R A D I

MBK SPORTR.SI 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

BK Mura avantura 

MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

BBK Šišmiš Samobor 

BBK PAKOŠTANE 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

Ukraine national team 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

1h24'09" 

1h25'17" 

1h35'42" 

1h39'03" 

1h40'48" 

59'27" 

1h00'02" 

1h00'41" 

1h00'55" 

1h02'00
" 1h03'26" 

1h03'59" 

1h05'20" 

1h05'41" 

1h07'01" 

1h08'16" 

1h13'43" 

1h15'18" 

1h16'12" 

56'59" 

1h00'31" 

1h01'52" 

1h11'44" 

1h13'29" 

Diff 

00" 

01'08" 

11'33" 

14'54" 

16'39" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

' ' 

2 Laps 

00" 

35" 

01'14" 

01'28" 

02'33" 

03'59" 

04'32" 

05'53" 

06'14" 

07'34" 

08'49" 

14'16" 

15'51" 

16'45" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

03'32" 

04'53" 

14'45" 

16'30" 
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